
EGG & CHEESE 

EGG & CHEESE W/BACON, HAM OR SAUSAGE 

EGG & CHEESE W/TURKEY

EGG & CHEESE W/ BACON, 

HAM OR SAUSAGE ON CROISSANT

HEALTHY EGG WHITE SANDWICH

3 Egg Whites W/ Turkey And Swiss Cheese 

ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH

Egg W/ Sausage & American Cheese 

AVOCADO TOAST

Mashed Avocado W/ Choice Of Crispy Turkey Bacon Bits 

Or Bacon Bits Served On Multigrain Bread 

 CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo 

HUNGRY MAN 

3 Eggs W/ Bacon, Ham & Sausage Served On A Hero

3 EGG WHITE SPECIAL

3 Egg Whites W/ Feta Cheese & Tomatoes In A Wrap

GRILLED CHEESE SPECIAL

Grilled American Cheese W/ Bacon & Tomatoes Served W/ French Fries

BREAKFAST PLATTER

2 Eggs W/ Home Fries, Toast & One Choice Of Meat (Ham, Bacon Or Sausage) 

Served W/ Choice Of Coffee, Tea Or Juice 

 

EGG SANDWICHES

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE

WESTERN OMELETTE

3 Eggs W/ Diced Ham, Onions & Peppers 

VEGETABLE OMELETTE 

3 Eggs W/ Tomatoes, Onions & Peppers 

SPANISH OMELETTE 

3 Eggs, W/ Jalapeños, Onions, Diced Ham & Salsa

GREEK OMELETTE  

3 Eggs, W/ Feta Cheese, Red Onions & Black Olives 

HEALTHY OMELETTE

3 Eggs Whites W/ Spinach, Mushrooms, & Tomatoes 

MEAT OMELETTE

3 Eggs W/ Bacon, Ham & Sausage

$ 3.25
$ 3.25
$ 3.25
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.49
$ 3.25
$ 4.49
$ 3.25
$ 3.49

$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 4.49
$ 4.49
$ 4.49
$ 3.49
$ 2.75
$ 3.49
$ 2.75
$ 2.99

$ 2.25
$ 2.25
$ 2.25
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 2.99
$ 2.25
$ 2.99  
$ 2.25
$ 2.49

COFFEE & TEA

$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.49
$ 3.99

$ 2.99
$ 2.99
$ 2.99
$ 3.99
$ 4.49
$ 4.49
$ 4.49
$ 3.49
$ 2.99

COFFEE & TEA

OMELETTE

BREAKFAST

YOGURT PARFAIT

Any Style 2 Eggs,  Served On A Roll ,  Whole
Wheat Wrap,  English Muffin Or Bagel

SERVED  WITH  HOME
FRIES  AND  YOUR

CHOICE  OF  TOAST

Sub Egg Whites  +1.00

Start ing At  $  8 .99

3 Eggs Served W/ Choice Of 1 Meat, 3 Veggies & 1 Cheese

Extra Fi l l ings Available For Addit ional Charge
Platter Includes Home Fries Or Hash Brown

W/ Your Choice of Toast

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

$ 5.99 Sandwich |  $ 7.99 P la t ter

ALOHA BERRY

Banana, Pineapple, Strawberry & Apple Juice 

WILD CARIBBEAN

Pineapple, Strawberry, Apple & Oat Milk Or Skim Milk 

BERRY BERRY 

Strawberry, Blueberry & Cranberry Juice

MANGO AVOCADO SUPREME 

Mango, Avocado, Spinach, Honey & Oat Milk Or Skim Milk

STRAWBERRY BANANA

Strawberry, Banana & Orange Juice

ALMOND BERRY BANANA

Blueberry, Banana, Kale, Chia Seeds & Oat Milk Or Skim Milk 

MOCHA MADNESS

Oat Milk, Scoop Of Whey Protein Powder & Scoop Of Mocha Java Powder 

DETOX GREENS

Spinach, Kale Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Fresh Ginger 

& Coconut Water (Naturally Sweetened)

KALE ENERGY

Banana, Pineapple, Kale, Spinach & Orange Juice

SMOOTHIES
SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 6.99 | LARGE $ 7.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

SMALL  $ 5.99 | LARGE $ 6.99

MUFFIN 
(Corn, Blueberry, Banana Nut, Chocolate Chip, Oat Bran, 

Raisin Bran, Cinnamon Coffee) 
JUMBO COOKIES
(Chocolate Chip, Black & White, M&m, Oat Meal Raisin) 
BROWNIES
CROISSANT  
(Plain, Chocolate, Almond) 
CHEESE DANISH
APPLE TURNOVER
CANNOLI / FRENCH NAPOLEON

BAKED GOODS
$  2 .9 9

$  2 .9 9

$  5 .9 9

$  2 .9 9

$  2 .9 9

$  2 .9 9

$  5 .9 9

CHEESE
HOME FRIES
HASH BROWN

EXTRA SIDES

$  2 . 4 9

$  2 .9 9

BACON, HAM OR SAUSAGE FOR SANDWICH/PLATTER
BACON, TURKEY BACON, HAM

SAUSAGE, TURKEY SAUSAGE, BEEF SAUSAGE

$  1. 0 0

$  2 .9 9

$  1.9 9

WRAPS
SANDS WRAP   

Hard Salami, Cappicola Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, 

Lettuce, & Tomatoes Served W/ Italian Dressing

CHICKEN VERA CRUZ WRAP 

Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Bean, Corn, Lettuce & Tomatoes

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 

Spicy Chicken, Blue Cheese, Carrots & Celery 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP   

Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Roasted Peppers, Romaine Lettuce & Tomatoes 

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP  

Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Feta Cheese & Balsamic Vinaigrette 

TURKEY CLUB WRAP   

Sliced Turkey, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Bacon W/ Mayo 

THE BIG BOY    

Crispy Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon, & 

Fresh Fries (Inside) W/ Chipotle Mayo  

BREADED EGGPLANT WRAP  

Breaded Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese & Roasted Peppers

PESTO GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP  

Pesto Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

ITALIAN WRAP    

Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Breaded Eggplant, 

Roasted Peppers, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Balsamic Vinaigrette

COMBO WRAP    

Roast Beef, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Roasted Peppers

CALIFORNIA WRAP    

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce & Tomatoes W/ Ranch Dressing

BROADWAY WRAP   

Balsamic Grilled Chicken, Grilled Vegetables & Romain Lettuce

TUNA WRAP    

Tuna Salad, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Avocado

 

 

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

PLAIN PANCAKES

3 Pancakes Served W/ Maple Syrup & Butter

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES

3 Pancakes W/chocolate Chips

ULTIMATE PANCAKE

3 Buttermilk Pancakes Served W/ Egg & One Choice Of Meat 

(Bacon, Sausage Or Ham)

FRUIT PANCAKE

3 Pancakes Served W/ One Choice Of Fruit (Blueberry, Banana Or Strawberry) 

PLAIN FRENCH TOAST

2 French Toast Served W/ Maple Syrup & Butter 

ULTIMATE FRENCH TOAST

2 French Toast Served W/ Egg & One Choice Of Meat (Bacon, Sausage Or Ham)

FRUIT FRENCH TOAST

2 French Toast Served W/ One Choice Of Fruit (Blueberry, Banana Or Strawberry)

PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST
$  6 .9 9

$  7.9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  6 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  2 .9 9

$  3 .9 9

$  4 .9 9

$  5 . 4 9

$  5 .9 9

$  5 .9 9

$  4 .9 9

$  5 .9 9

$  5 .9 9

$  7.9 9

$  6 .9 9

$  7.9 9

$  8 .9 9

+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00

+.50
+.50
+.50
+.50
+.50

+1.75
+1.75
+1.75
+2.00
+2.00
+2.25
+2.25
+2.00
+2.00

PANINI PRESS
SMOKED TURKEY CUBAN PANINI 

Smoked Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Sliced Pickles & Tomatoes 

Served In A Fresh Grilled Flat Bread 

CHICKEN FAJITA PANINI

Fajita Spiced Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Peppers, Onions, Monterey Jack Cheese 

& Charred Jalapeño Salsa Served In A Fresh Grilled Flat Bread 

CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI 

Parmesan Crusted Chicken Breast, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, 

Basil Leaves & Marinara Served In A Fresh Grilled Flat Bread

CHICKEN VERA CRUZ PANINI 

Grilled Chicken, Tomatoes, Fresh Avocado & Swiss Cheese 

Served In A Fresh Grilled Flat Bread

MOZZARELLA PESTO MELT PANINI

Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Provolone Cheese, Basil Pesto & Tomatoes 

Served In A Fresh Grilled Flat Bread

TUNA MELT PANINI

Fresh Tuna Salad, Cheddar Cheese & Tomatoes Served In A Fresh Grilled Bread 

CHICKEN MILANO

Pesto Chicken, Roasted Peppers & Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

$  9.9 9

$  9 .9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

BREAKFAST BURRITO
$  6 .9 9

$  6 .9 9

$  6 .9 9

$  6 .9 9

STEAK BURRITO   

2 Eggs Served W/ Steak, American Cheese & Hash Brown

SAUSAGE BURRITO 

2 Eggs Served W/ Sausage, American Cheese & Hash Brown

BACON BURRITO 

2 Eggs Served W/ Bacon, American Cheese & Hash Brown

BEEF SAUSAGE BURRITO   

2 Eggs Served W/ Bacon, American Cheese & Hash Brown

BAGELS

Served W/ Smoked Salmon, Chive Cream Cheese, Capers, Tomatoes & Onions

$ 1.99
$ 2.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 3.99

$ 9.99

COLD BEVERAGE
HOUSE BLEND ICED COFFEE
ICED DECAF COFFEE 
FLAVORED ICED COFFEE
COLD BREW
ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED MOCHACCINO 
ICED LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED TEA  

HOT BEVERAGE
HOUSE BLEND COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE 
FLAVORED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHACCINO 
LATTE
CHAI LATTE
CAFE AU LALT
AMERICANO
ORGANIC TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

SMALL LARGEMEDIUM

SMALL LARGE

SINGLE SHOT  $ 2.99 | DOUBLE SHOT $ 3.99
ADDITIONAL FLAVOR $ .25 ADDITIONAL TOPPING $ .50 

ALMOND MILK | OAT MILK $ .50

BAGEL / ROLL
WITH BUTTER
WITH CREAM CHEESE
WITH CHIVE CREAM CHEESE
WITH VEGGIE CREAM CHEESE
WITH STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE
WITH BACON CREAM CHEESE
WITH WALNUT & RAISIN CREAM CHEESE
WITH LOX SPREAD CREAM CHEESE



BURGERS

FRIES SIDES&

GRILL CORNER

HOME MADE DELI SOUPS

SALAD ENTREE

CHOOSE YOUR DRESSING

CHOOSE YOUR    FREE    TOPPINGS (ADDITIONAL $ .50)

$(ADDITIONAL 1.99)CHOOSE  YOUR  PROTEIN

(ADDITIONAL $ 1.50)CHOOSE ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER DELUXE

Lettuce, Tomatoes W/ Side Of Fries 

BACON CHEESE BURGER

Lettuce, Tomatoes W/ Side Of Fries

THE CAJUN BURGER

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Salted Onions, Pepper Jack Cheese, 

Jalapeños W/ Chipotle Mayo Dressing

THE DOUBLE STACK BURGER

2 Beef Patties, Muenster Cheese, Bacon & BBQ Sauce W/ Side Of Fries. 

TURKEY CHEESE BURGER DELUXE 

Lettuce, Tomatoes W/ Side Of Fries 

VEGGIE DELUXE BURGER 

Lettuce, Tomatoes W/ Side Of Fries

ROLLED CHEF SALAD

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, American Cheese, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Hard Boiled Egg W/ Choice Of Dressing 

 GREEK SALAD 

Crisp Lettuce, Tomato Wedges, Green Peppers, Cucumbers, 

Red Onions, Black Olives  & Feta Cheese

W/ Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Vinegar

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers 

Croutons & Parmesan W/ Caesar Dressing

CAESAR SALAD W/GRILLED CHICKEN

Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, 

Croutons, Parmesan & Grilled Chicken W/ Caesar Dressing 

CALIFORNIA SALAD  

Mixed Greens, Grilled Chicken, Alfalfa Sprout, Cherry Tomatoes, 

Sweet Corn, Avocado, Cucumbers, Tangerines & Crispy Chinese Noodles 

W/ Asian Sesame Ginger Dressing

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD 

Crispy Romaine Lettuce, Kale, Cajun Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, 

Black Beans, Avocado, Corns & Crispy Chinese Noodles

W/ Chipotle Mayo Dressing

 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Steak, American Cheese, Grilled Peppers & Onions

SANDS PHILLY STEAK 

Steak, Mozzarella Cheese, Grilled Onions, Mushrooms & Grilled Peppers

MEXICAN PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Steak, Jack Cheese, Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, Jalapeños & Grilled Peppers 

CHICKEN PHILLY 

Grilled Chicken, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onions, 

Mushrooms & Grilled Peppers

GRILLED AMERICAN CHEESE  

W/ One Choice Of Meat (Ham, Bacon Or Turkey)

REUBEN  

Hot Corn Beef, Sauerkraut, Melted Swiss Cheese & 

Russian Dressing Served On Grilled Rye Bread

PASTRAMI MELT 

Pastrami , Swiss Cheese & Mustard Served On A Rye Bread 

TUNA MELT  

Tuna Salad, Melted American Cheese & Tomatoes Served On 

A Grilled White Or Whole Wheat Bread 

CHICKEN GYRO

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki Dressing 

Served On A Flat Bread W/ Side Of Fries

LAMB GYRO 

Lamb, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki Dressing 

(Served On Flat Bread W/ Side Of Fries

CHOOSE  YOUR  GREEN

CREATE OWN SALAD Start ing At  $  8 .99YOUR

$  8 .9 9

$  7.9 9

$  7.9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  11.9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  7.9 9

$ 2.99
$ 3.99
$ 4.99
$ 7.99
$ 7.99
$ 7.99

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  6 .9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  7.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

SERVED    ON   A  HERO

SANDWICHESSIGNATURE

THE GODFATHER
Genoa Salami, Cappicola Ham, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Roasted Peppers & Balsamic Vinaigrette

ROMANO SANDWICH
Chipotle Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Mixed Greens, 

Tomatoes, Fried Onions & Chipotle Mayo

BUFFALO SANDWICH
Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Honey Mustard

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
Chunky Chicken Salad With Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Mayo

SANDS CAFE SUPREME
Roast Beef, Melted Cheddar Cheese, Salted Onions & Russian Dressing

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH
Turkey, Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Mayo 

CHICKEN MELT 
BBQ Chicken, Melted Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomatoes 

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN
Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Russian Dressing

CLASSIC TURKEY
Turkey, Provolone Cheese, Mixed Greens, Roasted Peppers & Pesto Sauce 

ITALIAN SUB 
Cappicola Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, 

Sweet Peppers, Lettuce, Tomatoes W/ Oil & Vinegar 

CALIFORNIA TUNA
Tuna Salad, Avocado, Roasted Red Peppers, Mixed Greens, Tomatoes & Mayo

TURKEY AVOCADO
Turkey, Avocado, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Honey Mustard 

THE HEART ATTACK
Crispy Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon, 

Onion Rings, Spicy Fries & Russian Dressing

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  8 .9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  9.9 9

$  10 .9 9

CHEESE SANDWICHES
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99

SWISS CHEESE 
MUENSTER CHEESE
PROVOLONE CHEESE
AMERICAN CHEESE
GRILLED CHEESE & BACON
GRILLED CHEESE & HAM

SALAD SANDWICHES
Served On A White,  Whole Wheat,  Rye,  Mult igrain Or Roll

$ 8.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99
$ 5.99

HERO, PANINI, WRAP +1.00
JUMBO SHRIMP SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
TUNA SALAD
EGG SALAD

SANDWICH SUGGESTIONS
Served On A White,  Whole Wheat,  Rye,  Mult igrain Or Roll

HERO, PANINI, WRAP +1.00

Additional Veggies  + .75
Additional Cheese + 1.00

$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  7.9 9
$  5.9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9
$  6 .9 9

BREADED CHICKEN CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN
FRESH TURKEY     
ROAST BEEF     
TURKEY BREAST
PEPPERONI     
PROSCIUTTO    
BOLOGNA
CAPICOLA HAM     
HONEY MAPLE TURKEY    
BOAR ’S HEAD HAM    
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST 
HOT CORNED BEEF      
CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO    
PASTRAMI
HARD SALAMI

REGULAR FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PCS)
CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PCS)
CHICKEN WINGS
PLAIN / BUFFALO / BBQ (6 PCS)

O N E  P R O T E I N ,  O N E  C H E E S E ,  F I V E  T O P P I N G S

   FIVE


